
RECTIFIED FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-TRISULIA-JATAMUNDIA/CDA-NADUAPADA-BHAPUR-RASOL-MAIDHARPUR-ANGUL ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) AFTER ALLOCATION OF VACANT SLOTS

Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep

OD15AB0848
KUCHINDA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA CHENDIPADA, KOSALA 

ABD BACK
00:25 00:35 03:28 03:33 04:18

OD05AN0132
TALCHER TO BHUBANESWAR(BARMUNDA) VIA. 

BHAPUR,NARHUAPADA AND BACK
A1 3:49 3:51 4:21 4:26 4:49 5:04 5:36 5:41 6:02 6:07 6:33 6:38 7:29 7:34 8:07

OD05BK2378 JAGANNATHAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK A6 4:33 4:35 5:05 5:08 5:40 5:44 6:05 6:10 6:38 6:40 7:26 7:30 8:12

1 A1 3:54 4:04 4:40 4:42 5:16 5:20 5:58 6:00 6:25 6:30 7:22 7:24 7:40 7:01 7:03 7:57 7:59 8:40

1 VIA OR19N1685
BABANDHA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA TRISULIA 

NANDANKANAN
A1 VIA 4:11 4:47 4:49 5:23 5:27 6:05 6:07 6:32 6:37 7:08 7:10 8:04 8:06 8:47

2 OD19F4798 JINDAL TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK A1 4:09 4:19 4:55 4:57 5:31 5:35 6:13 6:15 6:40 6:45 7:37 7:39 7:55 7:16 7:18 8:12 8:14 8:55

2 VIA OD05AF9103
RASOL TO     BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA ATHAGARH , 

KHUNTUNI AND BACK
A1 (i) VIA 4:24 5:00 5:02 5:36 5:40 6:18 6:20 6:45 6:47 7:39 7:41 7:57

2 VIA A OD05BN7806 THAKURGARH TO CUTTACK AND BACK A2 VIA 4:29 5:05 5:07 5:41 5:45 6:23 6:25 6:50 6:52 7:44 7:46 8:02

3 OD05AE4957 ANUGUL  TO BARAMUNDA AND BACK A1 4:24 4:34 5:10 5:12 5:46 5:50 6:28 6:30 6:55 7:00 7:52 7:54 8:10 7:31 7:33 8:27 8:29 9:10

4 A1 4:39 4:49 5:25 5:27 6:01 6:05 6:43 6:45 7:10 7:15 8:07 8:09 8:25 7:46 7:48 8:42 8:44 9:25

5 OD19J4631 Badaparjang To Anugul And Anugul To Bhubaneswar & Back A1 4:54 5:04 5:40 5:42 6:16 6:20 6:58 7:00 7:25 7:30 8:22 8:24 8:40 8:01 8:03 8:57 8:59 9:40

5 VIA OD05AV9808
KANJA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA BANTALA RASOL BHAPUR 

BIRAKISHOREPUR  DHABELSWAR
A2 VIA 5:10 5:46 5:48 6:22 6:26 7:04 7:06 7:31 7:36 8:28 8:30 8:46 8:56 9:56

6 OD05BN7915 GOPALPRASAD TO CUTTACK VIA BAHPUR ANGUL A1 5:06 5:16 5:52 5:54 6:28 6:32 7:10 7:12 7:37 7:42 8:34 8:36 9:24 9:34 8:13 8:15 9:09 9:11 9:52

7 OD19X0096
TAINSI TO     BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA GHATIPIRI , 

NARHUAPADA AND BACK
A1 5:18 5:28 6:04 6:06 6:40 6:44 7:22 7:24 7:49 7:54 8:46 8:48 9:04 8:25 8:27 9:21 9:23 10:04

8 OR19J4411
 ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA HINDOL,ATHAGARH& 

BACK

A1 

VIA

KANTIMILI,

HINDOL

5:30 5:40 6:16 6:18 7:06 7:10 7:48 7:50 8:15 8:17 9:09 9:11 9:27 8:48 8:50 9:44 9:46 10:27

9 OD05AM9304
KARATPATA TO BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA 

BIRAKISHOREPUR , JATAMUNDIA AND BACK
A1 5:42 5:52 6:28 6:30 7:04 7:06 7:44 7:46 8:11 8:16 9:08 9:10 9:26 8:47 8:49 9:43 9:45 10:26

9 VIA B OD05M6221 BINIKEY TO CUTTACK & BACK  A1(ii) VIA 5:58 6:34 6:36 7:10 7:14 7:52 7:54 8:19 8:21

10 OD02BC6647
ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA AUKHAMA , 

BIRAKISHOREPUR AND BACK
A1 5:54 6:04 6:40 6:42 7:16 7:20 7:58 8:00 8:25 8:30 9:22 9:24 9:40 9:01 9:03 9:57 9:59 10:40

11 OD19R4896 BAGEDIA TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK

A1 

VIA

DHENKANA

L

6:06 6:16 6:52 6:54 7:28 7:32 8:10 8:12 8:37 8:42 10:10 10:12 10:28 9:13 9:15 10:26 10:28 11:09

11 VIA OD05AV6355 Hindol To Bhubaneswar Via. Sankarpur, Trisulia & Back A1 (i) VIA 6:22 6:58 7:00 7:34 7:38 8:16 8:18 8:43 8:45

12 OD19J3154
KANALOI TO BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA SATAMILE , 

RASOL PS AND BACK
A1 6:18 6:28 7:04 7:06 7:40 7:44 8:22 8:24 8:49 8:54 9:46 9:48 10:04 9:25 9:27 10:21 10:23 11:04

13 OD19Z1177
GOPALPRASAD TO BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA 

BHAPUR , SANKARPUR AND BACK
A1 6:30 6:40 7:16 7:18 7:52 7:56 8:34 8:36 9:01 9:06 9:58 10:00 10:16 9:37 9:39 10:33 10:35 11:16

14 OD05A8757 ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA ATTHAGARH AND BACK

A1

VIA

BANTALA

6:42 6:52 7:42 7:44 8:18 8:22 9:00 9:02 9:27 9:29 10:21 10:23 10:39 10:00 10:02 10:56 10:58 11:39

15
OD02CK4621 KANJA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA SATAMILE BHAPUR ANGUL

A1 6:54 7:04 7:40 7:42 8:16 8:18 8:56 8:58 9:23 9:28 10:20 10:22 10:38 9:59 10:01 10:55 10:57 11:38

START OF RATIONALIZATION TIMING

SL. NO. BUS NO

FREE ZONE

ROUTE
ANGUL MAIDHARPUR BHAPUR NARHUAPADA JATAMUNDIA TRISULIA BhubaneswarCuttackCDA MARKETRASOL

CATEGORY
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RECTIFIED FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-TRISULIA-JATAMUNDIA/CDA-NADUAPADA-BHAPUR-RASOL-MAIDHARPUR-ANGUL ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) AFTER ALLOCATION OF VACANT SLOTS

Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep
SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE

ANGUL MAIDHARPUR BHAPUR NARHUAPADA JATAMUNDIA TRISULIA BhubaneswarCuttackCDA MARKETRASOL
CATEGORY

16 OD19H8211 TALCHER TO BHUBANESWAR VIA RASOL BHAPUR ANGUL A1 7:06 7:16 7:52 7:54 8:28 8:32 9:10 9:12 9:37 9:42 10:34 10:36 10:52 10:13 10:15 11:09 11:11 11:52

17 OD02AZ5600
NAKTIDEOL TO BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA RASOL 

POSTOFFICE , GHATIPIRI AND BACK
A1 7:18 7:28 8:04 8:06 8:40 8:44 9:22 9:24 9:49 9:54 10:46 10:48 11:04 10:25 10:27 11:21 11:23 12:04

18 OD19G7119
MACHHAKUTA TO BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA RASOL 

PS , BHAPUR AND BACK
A1 7:30 7:40 8:16 8:18 8:52 8:56 9:34 9:36 10:01 10:06 10:58 11:00 11:16 10:37 10:39 11:33 11:35 12:16

19
OD289788 TTILEIBANI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA RASOL BHAPUR ANGUL

A1 7:42 7:52 8:28 8:30 9:04 9:08 9:46 9:48 10:13 10:18 11:10 11:12 12:00 12:10 10:49 10:51 11:45 11:47 13:10

20 NOT VACANT NOT VACANT A1 7:54 8:04 8:40 8:42 9:16 9:20 9:58 10:00 10:25 10:30 11:22 11:24 11:40 11:01 11:03 11:57 11:59 12:40

20 VIA OR05AG2253
PURUNAKOT TO CUTTACK VIA-

GHATIPUR,BHAPUR,ATHAGARH & BACK
A1 (i) VIA 8:10 8:46 8:48 9:22 9:26 10:04 10:06 10:31 10:33

21 OD02CT2122
NTPC TO    BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA SATAMILE , 

RASOL POSTOFFICE AND BACK
A1 8:06 8:16 8:52 8:54 9:28 9:32 10:10 10:12 10:37 10:42 11:34 11:36 11:52 11:13 11:15 12:09 12:11 12:52

22 OD05AM9277
DEOGARH TO    BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA KOSALA , 

ANGUL AND BACK
A3 8:18 8:28 9:04 9:06 9:40 9:44 10:22 10:24 10:49 10:54 11:46 11:48 12:36 12:46 11:25 11:27 12:21 12:23 13:19

23 OD19F1111
NTPC TO BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA 

MAHIDHARAPUR , SATAMILE AND BACK
A1 8:30 8:40 9:16 9:18 9:52 9:56 10:34 10:36 11:01 11:06 11:58 12:00 12:16 11:37 11:39 12:33 12:35 13:16

24 OR05X9237 Angul To Bhubaneswar Via. Athagarh & Back A1 8:42 8:52 9:28 9:30 10:04 10:08 10:46 10:48 11:13 11:18 12:10 12:12 12:28 11:49 11:51 12:45 12:47 13:28

25 OD19R1798
ANGUL TO    BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA 

NARHUAPADA , JATAMUNDIA AND BACK
A1 8:54 9:04 9:40 9:42 10:16 10:20 10:58 11:00 11:25 11:30 12:22 12:24 12:40 12:01 12:03 12:57 12:59 13:40

26 OD02AE2304
ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA BHAPUR , 

NARHUAPADA AND BACK
A1 9:06 9:16 9:52 9:54 10:28 10:32 11:10 11:12 11:37 11:42 12:34 12:36 12:52 12:13 12:15 13:09 13:11 13:52

27 OR19L2111
ATTHAMALLIK TO CUTTACK (BADAMBADI) VIA SATAMILE , 

RASOL PS AND BACK
A5 9:18 9:28 10:04 10:06 10:40 10:44 11:22 11:24 11:49 11:54 12:46 12:48 13:36 12:25 12:27 13:21 13:23 14:04

28 OR19M3098 ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK A1 9:30 9:40 10:16 10:18 10:52 10:56 11:34 11:36 12:01 12:06 12:58 13:00 13:16 12:37 12:39 13:33 13:35 14:16

29 NOT VACANT NOT VACANT A3 9:42 9:52 10:28 10:30 11:04 11:08 11:46 11:48 12:13 12:18 13:10 13:12 14:00 14:10 12:49 12:51 13:45 13:47 14:43

30 OD02DA7605
ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA RASOL, JATAMUNDIA AND 

BACK
A1 9:54 10:04 10:40 10:42 11:16 11:20 11:58 12:00 12:25 12:30 13:22 13:24 13:40 13:01 13:03 13:57 13:59 14:40

31 OD19X0098
SONEPUR TO    BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA ANGUL , 

MAHIDHARAPUR AND BACK
A2 10:09 10:19 10:55 10:57 11:31 11:35 12:13 12:15 12:40 12:45 13:37 13:39 13:55 14:05 13:16 13:18 14:18 14:20 15:01

32 OD05BL6355
ANGUL TO    BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) VIA BHAPUR , 

NARHUAPADA AND BACK
A1 10:24 10:34 11:10 11:12 11:46 11:50 12:28 12:30 12:55 13:00 13:52 13:54 14:10 13:31 13:33 14:27 14:29 15:10

33 OD05W7209 ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA BAHPUR A1 10:39 10:49 11:25 11:27 12:01 12:05 12:43 12:45 13:10 13:15 14:07 14:09 14:25 13:46 13:48 14:42 14:44 15:25

34 OD02AX7183 ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA BAHPUR A1 10:54 11:04 11:40 11:42 12:16 12:20 12:58 13:00 13:25 13:30 14:22 14:24 14:40 14:01 14:03 14:57 14:59 15:40

35 OD06K6768
BHUBANESWAR (TO ANGUL & BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK  

AND BACK
A1 11:09 11:19 11:55 11:57 12:31 12:35 13:13 13:15 13:40 13:45 14:37 14:39 14:55 14:16 14:18 15:12 15:14 15:55

36 OD05BG6355 Puri To Anugul Via. Bhubaneswar, Rasol & Back A1 11:24 11:34 12:10 12:12 12:46 12:50 13:28 13:30 13:55 14:00 14:52 14:54 15:10 14:31 14:33 15:27 15:29 16:10

37 A1 11:39 11:49 12:25 12:27 13:01 13:05 13:43 13:45 14:10 14:15 15:07 15:09 15:25 14:46 14:48 15:42 15:44 16:25

38 A1 11:54 12:04 12:40 12:42 13:16 13:20 13:58 14:00 14:25 14:30 15:22 15:24 15:40 15:01 15:03 15:57 15:59 16:40

39 OD05AC0991
BHUBANESWAR TO ANUGUL & BHUBANESWAR TO 

ATHAGARH & BACK
A1 12:09 12:19 12:55 12:57 13:31 13:35 14:13 14:15 14:40 14:45 15:37 15:39 15:55 15:16 15:18 16:12 16:14 16:55

40 OD05AQ4249
BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) TO    ANGUL VIA 

NARHUAPADA , BHAPUR AND BACK
A1 12:24 12:34 13:10 13:12 13:46 13:50 14:28 14:30 14:55 15:00 15:52 15:54 16:10 15:31 15:33 16:27 16:29 17:10

41 A1 12:39 12:49 13:25 13:27 14:01 14:05 14:43 14:45 15:10 15:15 16:07 16:09 16:25 15:46 15:48 16:42 16:44 17:25

42 OD05U7209 Bhubaneswar To Angul Via. Nduapada, Rasol & Back A1 12:54 13:04 13:40 13:42 14:16 14:20 14:58 15:00 15:25 15:30 16:22 16:24 16:40 16:01 16:03 16:57 16:59 17:40

43 OR05AS2555 BHUBANESWAR TO PAIKSAHI VHA BHAPUR AND BACK A1 13:09 13:19 13:55 13:57 14:31 14:35 15:13 15:15 15:40 15:45 16:37 16:39 16:55 16:16 16:18 17:12 17:14 17:55
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RECTIFIED FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK-TRISULIA-JATAMUNDIA/CDA-NADUAPADA-BHAPUR-RASOL-MAIDHARPUR-ANGUL ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) AFTER ALLOCATION OF VACANT SLOTS

Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep
SL. NO. BUS NO ROUTE

ANGUL MAIDHARPUR BHAPUR NARHUAPADA JATAMUNDIA TRISULIA BhubaneswarCuttackCDA MARKETRASOL
CATEGORY

44 OD05Z5727 BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL VIA ATHAGARH AND BACK

A1

VIA

BANTALA

13:24 13:34 14:24 14:25 14:59 15:01 15:39 15:41 16:06 16:08 17:00 17:02 17:18 16:39 16:41 17:35 17:37 18:18

45 PP NOT VACANT
A7

13:39 13:49 14:25 14:27 15:01 15:05 15:43 15:45 16:10 16:15 17:07 17:09 17:25 17:35 16:46 16:48 17:48 17:50 18:31

46
OD05T1679

BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) TO ANGUL VIA SANKARPUR , 

RASOL POSTOFFICE AND BACK
A1 13:54 14:04 14:40 14:42 15:16 15:20 15:58 16:00 16:25 16:30 17:22 17:24 17:40 17:01 17:03 17:57 17:59 18:40

47 OD02CZ2252 BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL VIA BHAPUR A1 14:06 14:16 14:52 14:54 15:28 15:32 16:10 16:12 16:37 16:42 17:34 17:36 17:52 17:13 17:15 18:09 18:11 18:52

48 OD02CN4241
BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) TO    ANGUL VIA 

NARHUAPADA , BHAPUR AND BACK
A1 14:18 14:28 15:04 15:06 15:40 15:44 16:22 16:24 16:49 16:54 17:46 17:48 18:04 17:25 17:27 18:21 18:23 19:04

49 OR26A5021
BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) TO ANGUL VIA BHAPUR , 

GHATIPIRI AND BACK
A1 14:30 14:40 15:16 15:18 15:52 15:56 16:34 16:36 17:01 17:06 17:58 18:00 18:16 17:37 17:39 18:33 18:35 19:16

50 OD05G6297 BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL VIA JATAMUNDIA RASOL A1 14:42 14:52 15:28 15:30 16:04 16:08 16:46 16:48 17:13 17:18 18:10 18:12 18:28 17:49 17:51 18:45 18:47 19:28

50 VIA OD35C2169 BHUBANESWAR TO PALAHARA VAI SATAMILE ANGUL 14:48 14:58 15:34 15:36 16:10 16:14 16:52 16:54 17:19 17:24 18:16 18:18 18:34 17:55 17:57 18:51 18:53 19:34

51 OD02AC0183 BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL  VIA JATAMUNDIA TRISULIA A1 14:54 15:04 15:40 15:42 16:16 16:20 16:58 17:00 17:25 17:30 18:22 18:24 18:40 18:01 18:03 18:57 18:59 19:40

52 OD05K8579 Bhubaneswar To Angul Via. Athagarh & Back A1 15:06 15:16 15:52 15:54 16:28 16:32 17:10 17:12 17:37 17:42 18:34 18:36 18:52 18:13 18:15 19:09 19:11 19:52

53
OD19J2799

BHUBANESWAR TO GOPALPRASAD VIA BHAPUR RASOL 

ANGUL
A1 15:18 15:28 16:04 16:06 16:40 16:44 17:22 17:24 17:49 17:54 18:46 18:48 19:04 18:25 18:27 19:21 19:23 20:04

54 A1 15:30 15:40 16:16 16:18 16:52 16:56 17:34 17:36 18:01 18:06 18:58 19:00 19:16 18:37 18:39 19:33 19:35 20:16

55 OD19X2899 BHUBANESWARTO NTPC AND BACK A1 15:42 15:52 16:28 16:30 17:04 17:08 17:46 17:48 18:13 18:18 19:10 19:12 19:28 18:49 18:51 19:45 19:47 20:28

56 A1 15:54 16:04 16:40 16:42 17:16 17:20 17:58 18:00 18:25 18:30 19:22 19:24 19:40 19:01 19:03 19:57 19:59 20:40

57 OD19K0611
BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) TO ANGUL VIA RASOL 

POSTOFFICE , SATAMILE AND BACK
A4 16:06 16:16 16:52 16:54 17:28 17:32 18:10 18:12 18:37 18:42 19:34 19:36 19:52 19:13 19:15 19:50 19:52 20:33

58 A1 16:18 16:28 17:04 17:06 17:40 17:44 18:22 18:24 18:49 18:54 19:46 19:48 20:04 19:25 19:27 20:21 20:23 21:04

59 A1 16:30 16:40 17:16 17:18 17:52 17:56 18:34 18:36 19:01 19:06 19:58 20:00 20:16 19:37 19:39 20:33 20:35 21:16

60 OD02CC5127
BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) TO TALCHER VIA 

JATAMUNDIA , RASOL AND BACK
A1 16:42 16:52 17:28 17:30 18:04 18:08 18:46 18:48 19:13 19:18 20:10 20:12 20:28 19:49 19:51 20:45 20:47 21:28

61 A1 16:54 17:04 17:40 17:42 18:16 18:20 18:58 19:00 19:25 19:30 20:22 20:24 20:40 20:01 20:03 20:57 20:59 21:40

62 A1 17:09 17:19 17:55 17:57 18:31 18:35 19:13 19:15 19:40 19:45 20:37 20:39 20:55 20:16 20:18 21:12 21:14 21:55

63 A1 17:24 17:34 18:10 18:12 18:46 18:50 19:28 19:30 19:55 20:00 20:52 20:54 21:10 20:31 20:33 21:27 21:29 22:10

64 A1 17:39 17:49 18:25 18:27 19:01 19:05 19:43 19:45 20:10 20:15 21:07 21:09 21:25 20:46 20:48 21:42 21:44 22:25

65 A1 17:54 18:04 18:40 18:42 19:16 19:20 19:58 20:00 20:25 20:30 21:22 21:24 21:40 21:01 21:03 21:57 21:59 22:40
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